65459		CTATE OF A
AT	07-30-93A10:33 RCVD	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Ss.
ASPAD		
CHACK	AAA	rifed for record at request of;
		Aspen Title & Escrow
STILLE & E	SCROW, INC.	on this <u>30th</u> day of July A.D., 19 93 at 10:33 c'electric A.D., 19 93
525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Orec	100.07401	in Vol. M93 of Monton M. and duly recorded
(503) 884-5137	JOIT 47001	
		- grullinday
	ATC 93814	Fee, \$10.00
	DEED OF F	ULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:		
	as Trustee or Successor Trustee	under that certain Trust Deed described on fail
Dated	: July 20, 1989	
Fee Number	: 3089	Recorded : July 27, 1989
County Of		Book : M89 Page : 13710
	: Klamath	
State Of	: Oregon	가지 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것을 가 많은 것이 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 이 가장은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 알았다.
Trustor	: Charles S. Goddard	
Trustee	· · ·	Jr. and Monica J. Goddard, husband and wife
	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW,	INC.
Beneficiary	: Basin Land and Home Mo	rtgage, Inc. an oracle
Beneficiary : Basin Land and Home Mortgage, Inc., an Oregon Corporation		
having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.		
of Trust,	eto all right, title and interest whi	ch was heretofore acquired by cold T
		said Frustee(s) under said Deed
Date	: July 29, 1993	
	1 20, 1993	ASTEN
		AGREN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
		By Mideul A Hall Har
State Of Oregon		
County OfKlai	mathss	
July_29		
Personally appeared_ duly sworn did say the	and have	Ul latter
and that said instrum	ent was signed on behalf of an	y of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., a Corporation d corporation by authority of its Board of Direct
		and dead
(	DED MAIL TO	Contraction and a second second
Westmoreland S	ervice, Inc.	Belore Me: DESSIE K. BERGENER
DOX 2009		MY COMMISSION FLANK OI COMPANY
La Jolla, Ca.	JZU38-2569	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: // - 17-95
		(Seal)